UPPER MERION GENERAL AUTHORITY
WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 10, 2012
7:30 P.M.

AGENDA

1.

2.

3.

8.

9.

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
ATTENDANCE

APPROVAL OF MEETING MINUTES: September 12, 2012

NEW BUSINESS

SOLICITOR’S REPORT

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY’S REPORT
DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC WORKS’ REPORT
FINANCIAL REPORT

REQUISITION APPROVALS: $610,577.50

10.ADDITIONAL BUSINESS

11. ADJOURNMENT



